UMA710-2-xx-ISO_D00191_01_D_XXEN/06.2018
Changeover and monitoring module
UMA710-2-…-ISO…
2	 UMA710-2-xx-ISO_D00191_01_D_XXEN/06.2018
Changeover and monitoring module
UMA710-2-…-ISO…
Device features
•	 Continuous monitoring of the internal electronics and the circuitry with automatic alarm

BENDER Group
Dimensions and weights
Ordering information
Type
Sections/rows Dimensions in mm Recommended cabinet
depth 2) Approx. weight
Quantity Width (W) Height (H) Depth (T)1) mm kg
UMA710-2-63-ISO 1/6 250 900 250 (on request 190) 350 (on request 300) 10
UMA710-2-63-ISO-400 1/6 250 900 250 (on request 190) 350 (on request 300) 10
UMA710-2-80-ISO 1/6 250 900 250 (on request 190) 350 (on request 300) 10
UMA710-2-63-ISO-BP 1/6 250 900 250 (on request 190) 350 (on request 300) 11
UMA710-2-63-ISO-BP-400 1/6 250 900 250 (on request 190) 350 (on request 300) 11
UMA710-2-80-ISO-BP 1/6 250 900 250 (on request 190) 350 (on request 300) 11
One row has a height of 150 mm. One section has a width of 250 mm.
Provision of the equipment rack.
Nominal current (AC-3) of the
changeover module